2015 HOLIDAY LIST

NOTICE: Listed below are Holidays the City will observe and be closed for.

Normal office hours for City Hall are Monday-Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Holiday Day Date Full or half Day | Year
Martin Luther King | Monday January 19" Full Day 2015
Day
President’s Day Monday February 16" Full Day 2015
Good Friday Friday April 3™ Half Day 2015
Memorial Day Monday May 25" Full Day 2015
Independence Day | Friday July 3" Full Day 2015
Labor Day Monday September 7% Full Day 2015
Columbus Day Monday October 12" Full Day 2015
Veterans Day Wednesday | November 11" Full Day 2015
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 26™ Full Day 2015
Friday November 27" | Full Day 2015
Christmas Eve Thursday December 24" Full Day 2015
Christmas Day Friday December 25™ Full Day 2015
New Year’s Eve Thursday December 31° Half Day 2015
New Year’s Day Friday January 1° Full Day 2016




